Service

Town Building Cleaning
Parking Meter System
Parking Enforcement
Media Support
Lobbying

Legal - General

Legal - Annexation
Accounting

Auditing

Speed & Red Light Cameras
Town Website

Town Hall Alarm System
IT Service

Vehicle Maintenance
Recycling Collection
Trash Collection

Police Body Cameras
Tree Removal Service
Human Resources

Firm

Officepride
IPS
IPS

Greenwill Consulting

Kevin Best

Levan Ruff

Alta Group

Charles Brown & Associates
Conduit

Revize Government Website
BFPE Alarm

Now Info Technologies
Prince George's County
Burch Trash

Burch Trash

Axion (Pending)

Green Tree

Insuraty

Needs Reviewed

Initial
Contract
Date

2018
2019
2021
2018
2017
2008?
2022
2020
2019
2021
2017
2021
2018
2019
2014
2016
2022
2020
2021

Current
Contract
End Date

Ongoing
Ongoing
Ongoing
2022
6/30/2022
2023
2024
2022
2023
2024
2023
Ongoing
Ongoing
2024
Ongoing
Ongoing
2028
Ongoing
Ongoing

Last
Review

2018
2019
2021
2020
2020
2021
2022
2020
2019
2021
2017
2021
2018
2019
2014
2016
2022
2020
2021

Contract Review Timeframe

2-5 years Release RFP in September 2022
10 Years

5 years

2-5 years Release RFP in September 2022
2-5 years Release RFP in February 2022

5 year

2-5 years

5 year

5 years

2-5 years

5 vyears

2-5 years

5 Years Release RFP in February 2023

2-5 years

5-10 Year

5-10 Year

5-10 Year (Under review now)

2-5 years

2-5 years



