Service	Firm	Initial Contract Date	Current Contract End Date	Last Review	Contract Review Timeframe
Town Building Cleaning	Officepride	2018	Ongoing	2018	2-5 years Release RFP in September 2022
Parking Meter System	IPS	2019	Ongoing	2019	10 Years
Parking Enforcement	IPS	2021	Ongoing	2021	5 years
Media Support		2018	2022	2020	2-5 years Release RFP in September 2022
Lobbying	Greenwill Consulting	2017	6/30/2022	2020	2-5 years Release RFP in February 2022
Legal - General	Kevin Best	2008?	2023	2021	5 year
Legal - Annexation	Levan Ruff	2022	2024	2022	2-5 years
Accounting	Alta Group	2020	2022	2020	5 year
Auditing	Charles Brown & Associates	2019	2023	2019	5 years
Speed & Red Light Cameras	Conduit	2021	2024	2021	2-5 years
Town Website	Revize Government Website	2017	2023	2017	5 years
Town Hall Alarm System	BFPE Alarm	2021	Ongoing	2021	2-5 years
IT Service	Now Info Technologies	2018	Ongoing	2018	5 Years Release RFP in February 2023
Vehicle Maintenance	Prince George's County	2019	2024	2019	2-5 years
Recycling Collection	Burch Trash	2014	Ongoing	2014	5-10 Year
Trash Collection	Burch Trash	2016	Ongoing	2016	5-10 Year
Police Body Cameras	Axion (Pending)	2022	2028	2022	5-10 Year (Under review now)
Tree Removal Service	Green Tree	2020	Ongoing	2020	2-5 years
Human Resources	Insuraty	2021	Ongoing	2021	2-5 years

Needs Reviewed